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833 Bingham to The Cropwells
via Aslockton, Orston & Langar
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Bingham Market Place - 0723 0827 27 1527 1630 1730 1830
Bingham Tithby Road - 0725 0829 29 1529 1632 1732 1832
Whatton-in-the-Vale Old Grantham Road - 0730 0834 34 1534 1635 1735 1835
Aslockton Dark Lane - 0731 0835 35 1535 1638 1738 1838
Orston - 0737 0841 41 1541 1644 1744 1844
Elton Rectory Court 0641 0740 0844 44 1544 1647 1747 1847
Sutton-cum-Granby 0643 0743 0847 47 1547 1650 1750 -
Granby 0645 0745 0849 49 1549 1652 1752 -
Barnstone Main Road/Works Lane 0648 0748 0852 52 1552 1655 1755 -
Langar The Unicorns Head PH 0651 0751 0855 55 1555 1658 1758 -
   NCT 11 departs Nottingham at - - 0803 03 1503 1603 1703 -
   NCT 11 arrives Cropwell Bishop at - - 0859 59 1559 1703 1803 -
Cropwell Bishop Church 0656 0756 0900 00 1600 1703 1803 -
   NCT 11 departs Cropwell Bishop at 0701 0801 0910 10 1610 1710 1806 -
   NCT 11 arrives Nottingham at 0758 0858 1002 02 1702 1802 1858 -
Cropwell Butler The Plough Inn PH 0659 0759 0903 03 1603 1706 1806 -
Upper Saxondale Turning Circle 0704 0804 0908 08 1608 1711 1811 -
Bingham Wychwood Road 0711 0811 0915 15 1615 1718 1818 -
Bingham Market Place 0718 0818 0922 22 1622 1725 1825 -
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Bingham Market Place - 0827 27 1527 1630 1730 1830
Bingham Tithby Road - 0829 29 1529 1632 1732 1832
Whatton-in-the-Vale Old Grantham Road - 0834 34 1534 1635 1735 1835
Aslockton Dark Lane - 0835 35 1535 1638 1738 1838
Orston - 0841 41 1541 1644 1744 1844
Elton Rectory Court 0641 0844 44 1544 1647 1747 1847
Sutton-cum-Granby 0643 0847 47 1547 1650 1750 -
Granby 0645 0849 49 1549 1652 1752 -
Barnstone Main Road/Works Lane 0648 0852 52 1552 1655 1755 -
Langar The Unicorns Head PH 0651 0855 55 1555 1658 1758 -
   NCT 11 departs Nottingham at - 0803 03 1503 1603 1703 -
   NCT 11 arrives Cropwell Bishop at - 0859 59 1559 1659 1759 -
Cropwell Bishop Church 0656 0900 00 1600 1703 1803 -
   NCT 11 departs Cropwell Bishop at 0709 0910 10 1610 1710 1806 -
   NCT 11 arrives Nottingham at 0758 1002 02 1702 1802 1858 -
Cropwell Butler The Plough Inn PH 0659 0903 03 1603 1706 1806 -
Upper Saxondale Turning Circle 0704 0908 08 1608 1711 1811 -
Bingham Wychwood Road 0711 0915 15 1615 1718 1818 -
Bingham Market Place 0718 0922 22 1622 1725 1825 -

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route

Notes
00000000 Times in red are at Elton Church, not Rectory Court.

Connections between service 833 and service 11 at Cropwell Bishop are not 
guaranteed. Through tickets are available.
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833 Bingham to Aslockton
via The Cropwells, Langar & Orston

Monday to Friday 833 833 833 833 833 833
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Bingham Market Place - - - - - 0847 47 1447 1549 1649 1749
Bingham Wychwood Road - - - - - 0853 53 1453 1555 1655 1755
Upper Saxondale Turning Circle - - - - - 0900 00 1500 1602 1702 1802
Cropwell Butler The Plough Inn PH - - - - - 0905 05 1505 1607 1707 1807
   NCT 11 departs Nottingham at - - - - - 0803 03 1403 1503 1603 1703
   NCT 11 arrives Cropwell Bishop at - - - - - 0859 59 1459 1559 1703 1803
Cropwell Bishop Church - - - - - 0908 08 1508 1610 1710 1810
   NCT 11 departs Cropwell Bishop at - - - - - 0910 10 1510 1610 1710 -
   NCT 11 arrives Nottingham at - - - - - 1002 02 1502 1602 1702 -
Langar Cropwell Road 0613 - - - - 0913 13 1513 1615 1715 1815
Barnstone Main Road/Works Lane 0616 - - - - 0916 16 1516 1618 1718 1818
Granby 0619 - - - - 0919 19 1519 1621 1721 1821
Sutton-cum-Granby 0621 - - - - 0921 21 1521 1623 1723 1823
Elton Rectory Court 0624 0654 0724 0754 0824 0924 24 1524 1626 1726 1825
Orston 0627 0657 0727 0757 0827 0927 27 1527 1629 1729 -
Aslockton Railway Station 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0932 32 1532 1634 1734 -
Whatton-in-the-Vale Old Grantham Road 0634 0704 0734 0804 0834 0934 34 1534 1636 1736 -
Bingham Tithby Road 0639 0709 0739 0809 0839 0939 39 1539 1641 1741 -
Bingham Market Place 0642 0712 0742 0812 0842 0942 42 1542 1644 1744 -
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Bingham Market Place - - - 0847 47 1447 1549 1649 1749
Bingham Wychwood Road - - - 0853 53 1453 1555 1655 1755
Upper Saxondale Turning Circle - - - 0900 00 1500 1602 1702 1802
Cropwell Butler The Plough Inn PH - - - 0905 05 1505 1607 1707 1807
   NCT 11 departs Nottingham at - - - 0803 03 1403 1503 1603 1703
   NCT 11 arrives Cropwell Bishop at - - - 0859 59 1459 1559 1659 1759
Cropwell Bishop Church - - - 0908 08 1508 1610 1710 1810
   NCT 11 departs Cropwell Bishop at - - - 0910 10 1510 1610 1710 -
   NCT 11 arrives Nottingham at - - - 1002 02 1602 1702 1802 -
Langar Cropwell Road - - - 0913 13 1513 1615 1715 1815
Barnstone Main Road/Works Lane - - - 0916 16 1516 1618 1718 1818
Granby - - - 0919 19 1519 1621 1721 1821
Sutton-cum-Granby - - - 0921 21 1521 1623 1723 1823
Elton Rectory Court 0727 0754 0824 0924 24 1524 1626 1726 1825
Orston 0730 0757 0827 0927 27 1527 1629 1729 -
Aslockton Railway Station 0735 0802 0832 0932 32 1532 1634 1734 -
Whatton-in-the-Vale Old Grantham Road 0737 0804 0834 0934 34 1534 1636 1736 -
Bingham Tithby Road 0742 0809 0839 0939 39 1539 1641 1741 -
Bingham Market Place 0745 0812 0842 0942 42 1542 1644 1744 -

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route

Notes
00000000 Times in red are at Elton Church, not Rectory Court.

Connections between service 833 and service 11 at Cropwell Bishop are not 
guaranteed. Through tickets are available.


